Its̀ s the only enclosed switch yoù ll ever need. It̀ s as simple as that.
—
Fully water-resistant
enclosure (IP67)
—
UV- and ageing-resistant
material
—

1
—
Ordering information
—
Technical data
Protection degree IP67. Compression glands included in the delivery.
Number of poles
Enclosure size [mm]:
Type Order codeH W D
Cover color: white. Handle color: white.
2 92 65 84 ONE20M2W 1SCA138456R1001
3 92 65 84 ONE20M3W 1SCA138457R1001
4 92 65 84 ONE20M4W 1SCA138459R1001
Cover color: grey. Handle color: grey.
2 95 65 84 ONE20M2G 1SCA135532R1001
3 92 65 84 ONE20M3G 1SCA135535R1001
4 92 65 84 ONE20M4G 1SCA135538R1001
Cover color: yellow. Handle color: red.
2 92 65 84 ONE20M2Y 1SCA135533R1001
3 92 65 84 ONE20M3Y 1SCA135536R1001
4 92 65 84 ONE20M4Y 1SCA135540R1001
ONE20M_W
ONE20M_G
ONE20M_Y
Data according to IEC 60947-3 ONE20M2_ ONE20M3_ ONE20M4_